Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ORDERING
Order example:
The code: RE15 - 1 - 1- 2- 1 - 2 - 00 - 8  means:
  RE15 -  controller of RE15 type
         1 -  universal input,
         1 -  current input: 0/4 .. 20 mA,
         2 -  4 OC transistors,
         1 -  RS-485 interface with MODBUS protocol,
         2 -  supply voltage: 18 .. 30 V d.c.,
       00 - standard version,
         8 - without addiƟ onal quality requirements.
Temperature sensor.
RE15-19B/2
RP power controller.
For more informaƟ on
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
RE15  CONTROLLER
RE15 - X X X X X XX X
Main input:
universal for TC, RTD,
linear current: 0/4 .. 20 mA,
linear voltage: 0 .. 5/10 V
1
Addi  onal input:
without input 0
current: 0/4..20 mA 1
voltage: 0..10 V, 0..5 V 2
potenƟ ometric transmiƩ er: 100 Ω   3
potenƟ ometric transmiƩ er: 1000 Ω   4
Outputs:
4 relays with switching contact 1
4 OC transistors 2
1 transistor 0/19 V + 3 relays 3
1 conƟ nuous + 3 relays 4
1 conƟ nuous + 3 OC transistors 5
2 conƟ nuous + 2 relays 6
2 conƟ nuous + 2 OC transistors 7
Interface RS-485:
without interface 0
with MODBUS protocol 1
Supply:
85..253 V a.c./d.c. 1
18..30 V d.c. 2
Version:
standard 00